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Men / 10 / A
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonio Castro105
FGTC

13.350 12.100 14.00014.050 14.00013.300 80.800
3T 2T 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Audris Nin-Reyes103
TGR

14.700 11.100 13.65012.500 15.80012.200 79.950
1 7 3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Cody Teaney104
Apollo

12.850 12.100 13.10014.250 13.40012.150 77.850
5 2T 1 3 4 3 3 

3 

Matthew Daybird108
Olympia Gymnastics

13.900 11.200 12.90012.050 12.05013.350 75.450
2 6 4 4 1 4 4 

4 

Alexander Hess109
Gallagher's

13.350 12.750 12.80010.900 10.60011.600 72.000
3T 1 7 5 5 6 5 

5 

Nicholas Tai102
Nishida's

12.100 11.800 12.75011.050 10.55011.500 69.750
8 4 6 6 6 7 6 

6 

Matthew Elgart106
South Miami

12.600 11.550 11.90010.600 11.7009.900 68.250
6 5 8 8 8 5 7 

7 

Alex Richmond107
Gulf Coast

12.350 10.550 12.05011.150 7.40011.350 64.850
7 8 5 7 7 8 8 

8 
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Men / 10 / B
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Derek Gonzalez114
FGTC

13.050 13.350 11.95011.800 13.80012.150 76.100
1 1 4 4 4 1 1 

1 

Philip Ordonez110
North Florida - OP

12.400 10.750 13.10011.900 13.00010.850 72.000
4 5 3 1 6 2 2 

2 

Jamin Melbourne-Levy111
Nishida's

12.600 8.450 12.95013.000 11.35013.350 71.700
2T 6 1 2 1 5 3 

3 

Brandon Shively113
LaFleur's Tampa

12.600 12.850 11.8509.200 12.40012.700 71.600
2T 2 8 6 2 3 4 

4 

Connor Gibson117
Bart Conner

11.450 12.150 11.35011.100 12.20012.350 70.600
7 3 5 7 3 4 5 

5 

Dart Hutson115
LaFleur's Tampa

11.800 11.500 12.15010.650 9.55011.100 66.750
5 4 6 3 5 6 6 

6 

Jeremy Tetreault112
Lake Murray

11.500 7.700 11.9009.300 6.5009.550 56.450
6 7 7 5 7 7 7 

7 

Matthew Wagner116
TGR

0.000 0.000 0.00012.800 0.0000.000 12.800
8 8 2 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Men / 10 / C
Session: SA4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rogelio Vazquez125
Orlando Metro

13.450 12.900 12.95013.500 14.20013.600 80.600
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Daniel Williams123
Nishida's

12.450 10.500 13.80012.000 12.60012.450 73.800
4 5 2 1 2 3 2 

2 

Andrew Carter119
North Florida - OP

12.950 10.900 12.80011.450 12.85012.350 73.300
2 4 3 3 3 2 3 

3 

Thomas Brooks124
Gym Force

12.150 11.500 11.75010.500 11.65010.450 68.000
5 2 4 6 5 4 4 

4 

Nicholas Kosteski126
ACE

12.500 11.350 12.15010.450 11.10010.200 67.750
3 3 5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Matthew Leon120
TAG USA

11.550 9.950 12.1009.900 10.15010.550 64.200
6 6 6 5 4 6 6 

6 

Tosha Lev122
GGA - Suwanee

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: SA4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nishida's 10 215.250 37.150 30.750 36.050 39.500 37.300 34.500
11 1 1 1 1
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